2023 - 2024
Seminary/School of Theology Year at a Glance

AUGUST 2023
8/22-8/24

8/22

8/22-8/28

8/27

8/29-8/30

8/30

8/31

SEPTEMBER 2023

9/4
9/5

9/26

OCTOBER 2023

10/18-10/19
10/20-10/23

NOVEMBER 2023
11/22-11/24

DECEMBER 2023
12/8

12/11

12/12-12/14
12/15-1/5

Tue-Thur
Tuesday
Tue-Mon
Sunday
Tue-Wed
Wed
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Wed-Thur
Fri-Mon

Wed-Fri

Friday
Monday
Tues-Thur
Fri-Fri

Opening Faculty Meetings
Arrival of New Seminarians
Orientation/New Seminarians
Returning Seminarians Arrive
Opening Seminary Retreat
Opening Liturgy

SOT Classes Begin

Labor Day/No SOT classes
Administrative Day/No SOT
classes

Administrative Day/No SOT
classes

Alumni Days/No SOT classes
Fall Holiday/No SOT classes

Thanksgiving Break

SOT Last Day of Classes
SOT Reading Day

SOT Exams

Christmas Break

JANUARY 2024

1/8 Monday
1/15 Monday
1/19 Friday
FEBRUARY 2024

2/14 Wed
2/19-2/23 Mon-Fri
MAR/APR 2024

3/25-4/5 Mon-Fri
4/8 Monday
MAY 2024

5/3 Friday
5/6-5/8 Mon-Wed
5/9 Thursday

SOT Classes Begin
MLK Day/No SOT classes
March for Life

Ash Wednesday
Winter Break
PT & 1T Class Retreats

Easter Break

SOT Classes Resume

SOT Last Day of Classes
SOT Final Exams
Graduation

7/17/2023




