

2023 - 2024 Seminary/School of Theology Year at a Glance

AUGUST 2023			JANUARY 2024		
8/22-8/24	Tue-Thur	Opening Faculty Meetings	1/8	Monday	SOT Classes Begin
8/22	Tuesday	Arrival of New Seminarians	1/15	Monday	MLK Day/No SOT classes
8/22-8/28	Tue-Mon	Orientation/New Seminarians	1/19	Friday	March for Life
8/27	Sunday	Returning Seminarians Arrive			
8/29-8/30	Tue-Wed	Opening Seminary Retreat	FEBRUARY 202	<u>4</u>	
8/30	Wed	Opening Liturgy	2/14	Wed	Ash Wednesday
8/31	Thursday	SOT Classes Begin	2/19-2/23	Mon-Fri	Winter Break PT & 1T Class Retreats
SEPTEMBER 2023			MAR/APR 2024		
9/4	Monday	Labor Day/No SOT classes	3/25-4/5	Mon-Fri	Easter Break
9/5	Tuesday	Administrative Day/No SOT classes			
9/26	Tuesday	Administrative Day/No SOT classes			
			4/8	Monday	SOT Classes Resume
OCTOBER 2023				-	
10/18-10/19	Wed-Thur	Alumni Days/No SOT classes	MAY 2024		
10/20-10/23	Fri-Mon	Fall Holiday/No SOT classes	5/3	Friday	SOT Last Day of Classes
			5/6-5/8	Mon-Wed	SOT Final Exams
NOVEMBER 2023			5/9	Thursday	Graduation
11/22-11/24	Wed-Fri	Thanksgiving Break			
DECEMBER 2023					
12/8	Friday	SOT Last Day of Classes			
12/11	Monday	SOT Reading Day			
12/12-12/14	Tues-Thur	SOT Exams			
12/15–1/5	Fri-Fri	Christmas Break			